ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

(orrt g

Miele : PFD 102 i

Residential Dishwashers

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):

% Better than US Federal Standard (kWh/
yr):

Water Use (gallons/cycle):
US Federal Standard (gallons/cycle):

% Better than US Federal Standard (gallons/
cycle):

Connected Capable:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2369840
Miele
PFD 102 i
Standard
270

307

12

3.3
5
34

No
United States, Canada
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

UPC Codes

4002516366867, 4002516366928

Captured On:
07/13/2023




